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ND State Track & Field Meet - 5/23/2003 to 5/24/2003

Bismarck Community Bowl
Results

Event 26  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Division B
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1
  1 Friezen, Adriana          11 Carrington               14.98Q
  2 Lorenz, Brittany          10 Hazen                    16.04Q
  3 Trygg, Jane               11 Steele-Daw/W/T-P         16.72Q
  4 Leraas, Cassie            11 Northern Cass            16.74q
  5 Gegelman, Lyndsy          12 Central Cass             17.17
  6 Kienzle, Natalie          12 Dickinson Trinity        17.41
  7 Filler, Kammy             11 Watford City             17.43
  8 Barclay, Rebecca           9 Minto/Midway             17.64
  9 Lind, Ashley              12 Thompson/Cen             17.82
Heat  2
  1 Beck, Karla               11 Langdon/Munich           15.21Q
  2 Perkerewicz, Amanda       11 Washburn                 15.96Q
  3 Harildstad, Alison        12 Carrington               16.82Q
  4 Perdue, Tahnee            10 Tioga/W-A/Ray            16.85q
  5 Schoenberg, Brandi        12 Mohall/Sherwood          16.91
  6 Chizek, Tara              10 Central Cass             17.12
  7 Niece, Ceara              11 Beach                    17.18
  8 Brossart, Melissa         12 Rugby                    17.22
  9 Wold, Shena               12 Parshall/Nor             22.56
Event 26  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Division B
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Friezen, Adriana          11 Carrington               14.98Q  1
  2 Beck, Karla               11 Langdon/Munich           15.21Q  2
  3 Perkerewicz, Amanda       11 Washburn                 15.96Q  2
  4 Lorenz, Brittany          10 Hazen                    16.04Q  1
  5 Trygg, Jane               11 Steele-Daw/W/T-P         16.72Q  1
  6 Harildstad, Alison        12 Carrington               16.82Q  2
  7 Leraas, Cassie            11 Northern Cass            16.74q  1
  8 Perdue, Tahnee            10 Tioga/W-A/Ray            16.85q  2
  9 Schoenberg, Brandi        12 Mohall/Sherwood          16.91   2
 10 Chizek, Tara              10 Central Cass             17.12   2
 11 Gegelman, Lyndsy          12 Central Cass             17.17   1
 12 Niece, Ceara              11 Beach                    17.18   2
 13 Brossart, Melissa         12 Rugby                    17.22   2
 14 Kienzle, Natalie          12 Dickinson Trinity        17.41   1
 15 Filler, Kammy             11 Watford City             17.43   1
 16 Barclay, Rebecca           9 Minto/Midway             17.64   1
 17 Lind, Ashley              12 Thompson/Cen             17.82   1
 18 Wold, Shena               12 Parshall/Nor             22.56   2


